



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 407/2015 & CrI. M.As. 9579/2015 & 9581/2015

GAURAV GARG

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Nikhil, Adv.

versus

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ANR

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Kewal Singh Ahuja, APP for the
State

S.I. OM Prakash, P.S. Badarpur

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE I.S.MEHTA

ORDER

%

17.01.2017

Let previous order be complied with.

Renotify on 27th July, 2017.

I.S.MEHTA, J

JANUARY 17, 2017/km