

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 407/2015 & CrI.M.A.9579/2015 & 9581/2015

GAURAV GARG Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr.Hirein Sharma, APP.
ASI Tuli Ram, P.S.Badarpur.

COURT OF:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **25.02.2019**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 03.05.2019.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 25, 2019

rk